Product	Spec	Sheet
VT-6002	CABLE	REEL(3G1.5MM2X10M)
FEATURES
Cable	Reel	length:	10	meters
Designed	with	4	individual	sockets
Premium	cable	reel	(3G	x	1.5mm²)
Includes	polybag	and	label
Input	power:	AC:250V,	50/60Hz
Suitable	for	houses,	offices,	travel,	hotels,	showrooms	etc.
TECHNICAL	INFORMATION
Model: VT-6002
Input	Power: AC:250V,	50/60Hz
Unit	Color: 2938
Body	Type: PP	+	Copper
Dimension: 20x27x6.5mm
Output	Current: 16A
Rated	Load: Max	3500W
Input	Current: 16a
IP	Rating: IP20
Wire	Length: 10m
LISTING	DETAILS
SKU: 8781
Model: VT-6002
EAN: 3800157643528
Commodity	Code: 85444290
PACKAGING
Gross	Weight	(Kgs): 1.5
Unit	CBM: 0.00432
Dimension: 20x27x6.5mm
MASTER	BOX	PACKAGING
Box	Qty: 5
Qty	Per	Pallet: 150
Length	(Box)	mm: 200
Width	(Box)	mm: 270
Height	(Box)	mm: 80